
PT OF LOT 24 (S-1)
IN OR 1943/1349
MCARTHUR SUB PB 3/16

MAGGARD CHRISTINA L
45025 MAHONEY ST
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

49-2N-25-4140-0024-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7001.00

06/02/2023 MLU

11/13/2019 KBA 0.00 42,500 0 0 42,500

STANDARD
1

110,059
6,646
42,500

159,205
70,275
88,930

HX HB 50,000
38,930

159,205
0

129,293

1943/1349 10/22/2014 WD Q I 01 99,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKLIN MICHAEL

MAGGARD CHRISTINA L

1922/0122 6/10/2014 CT U I 18 53,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FRANKLIN MICHAEL
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E2586 NEW CONSTR 0 12/01/2002

B2586 NEW CONSTR 70,000 08/01/2002

2015HX Base Yr

45025 MAHONEY ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,138 118.0840 106.57 121,277 2003 2003 0 0 0 9.25 90.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1128

BAS 1,128 100 1,128 109,091

UOP 20 20 4 387

UOP 32 20 6 580

1,180 1,138 110,059

BAS=[YR=2003] W42 S8 UOP=[YR=2013] W4 S5 E4 N5$ S16 E10
UOP=[YR=2013] S4 E8 N4 W8$ E8 S6 E12 N2 E12 N28$ .

BAS
2003

42

8

16

10 8

6

12

2

12

28

UOP
2013

4

5

4

5

UOP
2013

4

8

4

8

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 902.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 84 3,940

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 411.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 86 2,297

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 21.30 21.30 100 2004 2004 3 24 409

6,646

1 000100 C SFR 100 85.00 100.00 85.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 42,500


